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Desk-top enclosure – i

Part number in bold face type: ready for despatch within 2 working days
Part number in normal type: ready for despatch within 10 working days

Main Catalogue
E  10/2012

05809051

05806060

3 U

05806062

6 U

Main Catalogue

Order Information

Note
� Dimension drawings of side panel see from page  5.53

Complete cases, EMC shielded
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Usable width Width W1 Depth D Height Part no.
W2 W2 W1 D
HP mm mm mm U
28 147.3 185.9 266 3 24576-101
28 147.3 185.9 326 3 24576-102
42 218.4 257 266 3 24576-103
42 218.4 257 326 3 24576-104
42 218.4 257 386 3 24576-105
63 325.1 363.7 266 3 24576-106
63 325.1 363.7 326 3 24576-107
63 325.1 363.7 386 3 24576-108
84 431.8 470.3 266 3 24576-109
84 431.8 470.3 326 3 24576-110
84 431.8 470.3 386 3 24576-111
84 431.8 470.3 446 3 24576-112
84 431.8 470.3 506 3 24576-113
84 431.8 470.3 326 6 24576-121
84 431.8 470.3 446 6 24576-122

For further information www.schroff.biz/oneclick
oneClick search code = Part no.
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